
Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 17/03/2024 TREC Isle of Man
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EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 17/03/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Ditch

Gate

Neck Rein

Turnabout Box

Ticket Punch

Corridor

Path Crossing

Led Immobility

Led Rein Back

Led Bridge

Deductions for circling
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Chris Brooks B22-01766 Ciara 9 0 9 10 6 10 10 10 9 10 83 0 0 0 83 1
Eowyn Goldie Club Member Peggy 10 6 10 10 6 7 6 10 4 10 79 1.5 0 1.5 80.5 2



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 17/03/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Ditch

Gate

Neck Rein

Turnabout Box

Ticket Punch

Corridor

Path Crossing

Led Immobility

Led Rein Back

Led Bridge

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL
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Becky Norrey R23-01835 Enbarr Harry 10 5 10 10 6 7 10 10 9 10 87 10.5 0 10.5 97.5 1 15.13 0
Chris Brooks R23-01766 Ciara 10 0 9 9 6 10 9 10 6 10 79 0 0 0 79 2 0 56.47
Rachel Ranson R23-00408 Dunnottar Ciarrai 10 9 10 10 3 4 10 0 10 10 76 0 2.5 2.5 78.5 3 0 43.02
Eowyn Goldie Club Member Peggy 10 1 10 10 6 7 1 10 6 8 69 0 0 0 69 4 0 58.87



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 17/03/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Ditch

Gate

Neck Rein

Turnabout Box

Ticket Punch

Corridor

Path Crossing

Led Immobility

Led Rein Back

Led Bridge

Deductions for circling
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Claire Cope Club Member Capppuliorragh Gold 10 0 8 6 6 7 10 4 10 10 71 15 0 15 86 1 17.93 45.56
Becky Norrey R23-01835 Enbarr Harry 10 0 10 10 6 7 5 10 10 6 74 10.5 0 10.5 84.5 2 15.12 49.59
Eowyn Goldie Club Member Enbarr Minerva McGonagal 10 7 9 10 6 7 6 10 5 10 80 0 0 0 80 3 0 60.26
Elliot Webb Club Member Sprite 10 2 10 10 6 0 10 10 10 10 78 0 0 0 78 4 0 77.37
Helen Ashcroft Club Member Ciara 10 5 10 10 6 7 10 10 10 0 78 0 0 0 78 4 0 0
Rachel Ranson R23-00408 Dunnottar Ciarrai 9 0 10 9 3 7 10 0 9 10 67 0 5 5 72 6 0 40.97
Millie Smith Club Member Socks 10 6 8 9 6 4 9 7 1 10 70 0 0 0 70 7 0 52.63



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 17/03/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Ditch

Gate

Neck Rein

Turnabout Box

Ticket Punch

Corridor

Path Crossing

Led Immobility

Led Rein Back

Led Bridge

Deductions for circling
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Amalie Druggan Club Member Toby 9 0 0 9 6 7 10 6 8 10 65 15 0 15 80 1 16.86 50.29
Eowyn Goldie Club Member Enbarr Minerva McGonagal 10 0 8 10 10 7 9 10 5 10 79 0 0 0 79 2 0 60
Claire Watterson-Woodall Club Member Mojo 10 6 5 6 6 7 6 10 6 10 72 6.5 0 6.5 78.5 3 14.59 46.63
Darcie Duggan Club Member Llew 10 2 2 10 10 7 9 10 6 10 76 0 0 0 76 4 0 66.75
Jill Joy Club Member Cas 10 1 8 5 6 7 9 10 8 10 74 0 0 0 74 5 0 0
Helen Ashcroft Club Member Ciara 9 0 0 10 6 7 9 0 6 10 57 0 0 0 57 6 0 58.66
Millie Smith Club Member Socks 10 3 0 6 6 4 8 0 2 10 49 0 0 0 49 7 0 52.78



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Starter

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 17/03/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Ditch

Gate

Neck Rein

Turnabout Box

Ticket Punch

Corridor

Path Crossing

Led Immobility

Led Rein Back

Led Bridge

Deductions for circling
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Sally Lawrence Club Member Castlegar Lass 10 1 8 10 6 7 10 6 9 9 76 0 0 0 76 1 0 0
Oshyn John Club Member Veejays Chocolate Soldier 10 0 0 6 10 7 10 10 0 10 63 0 0 0 63 2 0 0
Julie Hall Club Member Archie 10 2 9 8 6 0 6 10 2 10 63 0 0 0 63 2 0 0
Juliette Wilkins Club Member Knightswood Double Luck 1 0 9 10 6 7 10 10 0 0 53 0 0 0 53 4 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Lead Rein

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 17/03/2024 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Ditch

Gate

Neck Rein

Turnabout Box

Ticket Punch

Corridor

Path Crossing

Led Immobility

Led Rein Back

Led Bridge

Deductions for cirling
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Oshyn John Club Member Veejays Chocolate Soldier 10 0 0 5 6 7 10 4 6 10 58 0 0 0 58 1 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In Hand

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 17/03/2024 TREC Isle of Man

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
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Neck Rein
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Ian Cochrane Club Member O'Malley 10 10 9 10 10 7 9 10 10 10 95 0 0 0 95 1 0 0
Sally Lawrence Club Member Castlegar Lass 9 8 10 10 10 7 9 10 6 10 89 0 0 0 89 2 0 0
Anne Quaye R23-01915 Eairy Cushlin's Diamond 9 10 10 10 6 7 9 10 5 10 86 0 0 0 86 3 0 0
Elliot Webb Club Member Sprite 10 10 9 9 6 7 10 4 10 10 85 0 0 0 85 4 0 0
Darcie Duggan Club Member Llew 10 9 6 10 6 10 10 10 8 6 85 0 0 0 85 4 0 0
Julie Hall Club Member Archie 10 10 10 9 10 4 4 10 6 10 83 0 0 0 83 6 0 0
Claire Cope Club Member Capppuliorragh Gold 10 10 10 9 6 7 10 1 10 10 83 0 0 0 83 6 0 0
Amalie Druggan Club Member Toby 9 10 9 9 6 0 10 10 8 9 80 0 0 0 80 8 0 0
Claire Watterson-Woodall Club Member Mojo 10 6 10 6 10 7 1 8 10 10 78 0 0 0 78 9 0 0
Jill Joy Club Member Cas 10 6 10 6 10 0 6 10 9 10 77 0 0 0 77 10 0 0
Oshyn John Club Member Veejays Chocolate Soldier 10 7 10 10 6 10 10 0 0 10 73 0 0 0 73 11 0 0
Darcie Duggan Club Member Twilight 10 2 10 9 10 10 0 10 1 10 72 0 0 0 72 12 0 0
Rachel Ranson R23-00408 Enbarr Jack Sparrow 9 9 0 10 10 4 6 0 9 0 57 0 0 0 57 13 0 0
Gay Cochrane Club Member Seren 10 0 0 9 3 7 7 0 3 10 49 0 0 0 49 14 0 0


